Rocker Slide Dimmer
currentlighting.com
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 08/25/23
2105A_Rocker_Slide_Dimmer _Spec_R03
Lighting Controls

• 1 year warranty
RSD0108 RSD300
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
–
Models Color
COLOR KIT Model Color
WH White
IV Ivory
LA Light Almond
WH White
IV Ivory
LA Light Almond
GY Gray
BK Black
BN Brown
RD Red
RSD300-120 Rocker-Slide Dimmer for Dimmable LED, CFL and Incandescent, Locator Light, 600W@120VAC Incandescent, 300W@120VAC
Dimmable LED and CFL, 60Hz, Single Pole or 3-Way.
RSD0108-UNV Rocker-Slide Dimmer for 0-10V LED Drivers and Fluorescent and HID Ballasts, 10A@120VAC, 5A@277VAC, 60Hz, Single Pole or 3-Way.
RSDE06-120 Rocker-Slide Dimmer for Electronic Low Voltage, Dimmable LED and CFL, 600VA@120VAC Electronic Low Voltage, 300W@120VAC
Dimmable LED and CFL, 60Hz, Neutral Required, Single Pole or 3-Way - White, Ivory & Light Almond
RSDKIT-NL Rocker-Slide Dimmer Color Change Kit for RSDE06 Dimmer
WVL1 White with Ivory & Light
Almond Color Change Kits
1 WVL option only available for RSDE06-120
Notes
Rocker Slide Dimmer
currentlighting.com
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 4
 Rev 08/25/23
2105A_Rocker_Slide_Dimmer _Spec_R03
Lighting Controls
DIMENSIONS
RSD300
RSD0108
Rocker Slide Dimmer
currentlighting.com
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 08/25/23
2105A_Rocker_Slide_Dimmer _Spec_R03
Lighting Controls
DIMENSIONS CONTINUED
WIRING DIAGRAMS
RSD0108
Pink wire replaces previous gray
wire. Units with a gray instead of
pink wire should be wired as the
pink wire shown in the diagram.
Rocker Slide Dimmer
currentlighting.com
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 4
 Rev 08/25/23
2105A_Rocker_Slide_Dimmer _Spec_R03
Lighting Controls
RSD300
WIRING DIAGRAMS (CONTINUED)
RSDE06